:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9092682

May 17, 2024 - 09:00 (UTC)

In epoch 284,146 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 731658 - 0.018535940 ETH®
56.12 USD

2 731659 - 0.018518535 ETH®
56.07 USD

3 731660 - 0.018497760 ETH&®
56.01 USD

4 731661 - 0.063301370 ETH®
191.67 USD

S 731662 - 0.018533298 ETH®
56.11 USD

6 731663 - 0.018524999 ETH&®
56.09 USD

7 731664 - 0.062637684 ETH®
189.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9092682
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/284146
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731658
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731659
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731660
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731661
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731662
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731663
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731664

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

731665

731666

731667

731668

731669

731732

731735

731737

731739

Validator Id

1274416

Amount

0.018493953
55.99 USD

0.018519374
56.07 USD

0.018389067
55.68 USD

0.063354502
191.83 USD

0.018539695
56.13 USD

0.018533887
56.12 USD

0.018502689
56.02 USD

0.018491354
55.99 USD

0.018490263
55.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.044503296

134.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731665
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731666
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731667
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731668
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731669
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731732
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731735
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731737
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/731739
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1274416

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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