

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9092682</u>
DATE & TIME	May 17, 2024 · 09:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>284,146</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>731658</u>	- 0.018535940 ETH ⊘ 56.12 USD
2	731659	- 0.018518535 ETH ⊘ 56.07 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>731660</u>	- 0.018497760 ETH ⊘ 56.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>731661</u>	- 0.063301370 ETH ⊘ 191.67 USD
<u>5</u>	731662	- 0.018533298 ETH ⊘ 56.11 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>731663</u>	- 0.018524999 ETH ⊘ 56.09 USD
<u>7</u>	731664	- 0.062637684 ETH 📀 189.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	731665	- 0.018493953 ETH ⊘ 55.99 USD
<u>9</u>	731666	- 0.018519374 ETH ⊘ 56.07 USD
<u>10</u>	731667	- 0.018389067 ETH ③ 55.68 USD
<u>11</u>	731668	- 0.063354502 ETH ⊘ 191.83 USD
<u>12</u>	731669	- 0.018539695 ETH ⊘ 56.13 USD
<u>13</u>	731732	- 0.018533887 ETH ⊘ 56.12 USD
<u>14</u>	731735	- 0.018502689 ETH ⊘ 56.02 USD
<u>15</u>	731737	- 0.018491354 ETH ⊘ 55.99 USD
<u>16</u>	731739	- 0.018490263 ETH ③ 55.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1274416</u>	+ 0.044503296 ETH 🔗

134.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.